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 number  name and first name country flag date of birth  FIE licence

 137  MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG 11/3/1992  11031992005

 138  GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA 15/1/1989  15011989003

 74  HE Wei CHN 3/8/1988  03081988007

 194  HOU Mengjun CHN 12/11/1984  12111984005

 378  XIAO Yewei CHN 2/9/1987  02091987002

   XINHUA Ouyang CHN 11/10/1986  11101986002

 372  GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP 22/8/1987  22081987002

 213  LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 8/2/1991  08021991000

 390  PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 3/12/1987  03121987000

   BARRUYER Philemon FRA 5/12/1991  05121991000

 168  GANS Baptiste FRA 6/6/1990  06061990003

 395  GANS Emmanuel FRA 26/10/1992  26101992002

 468  MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA 22/3/1990  22031990001

 85  O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 17/4/1988  17041988000

 112  BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989  29071989000

 66  LOW Ho Tin HKG 16/6/1992  16061992001

 110  GALL Csaba Norbert HUN 28/4/1989  28041989001

 118  GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986  13111986000

 371  HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN 18/4/1986  18041986004

 518  BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INA 17/3/1991  17031991002

 523  JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INA 9/9/1984  09091984005

 531  JAYAWIGUNA Idon INA 13/7/1987  13071987002

   JAWAD Ahmad IRQ 17/5/1988  17051988003

 71  MIRACCO Luigi ITA 7/1/1988  07011988000

 79  MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 8/4/1988  08041988008

 184  SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13/2/1990  13021990001

 55  TRICARICO Marco ITA 26/8/1985  26081985000

 379  ARAI Kohta JPN 6/1/1990  06011990003

 369  MIYAYAMA Ryo JPN 25/8/1988  25081988001

 83  TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17/8/1987  17081987003

 3  GU Bon Gil KOR 27/4/1989  27041989002

   HEO Young Gu KOR 23/1/1990  23011990008

   HWANG Byung Yul KOR 30/4/1983  30041983006

   LIONG Ming Chang MAS 6/1/1989  06011989010

 285  KOSMAN Michal POL 31/12/1988  31121988001

 114  REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 11/7/1990  11071990000

   MAYHEW Oliver Jacobus RSA 24/8/1990  24081990003

 382  BALOK Maksim RUS 16/7/1991  16071991001

 171  IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993  13081993001

   OKUNEV Artur RUS 19/5/1993  19051993005

 389  VELIKIY Trofim RUS 7/9/1991  07091991001

   LIM Wilson Wei Sheng SIN 25/10/1987  25101987001

   POON Keng Yeow SIN 25/10/1988  25101988003

 63  BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16/1/1986  16011986001

 47  PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21/2/1989  21021989002

 30  SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR 22/7/1984  22071984000



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 SMS-in

Fencers (participants, structured order - 51)

Document engarde-escrime.com

15/08/2011 15:31

page 2/2

 number  name and first name country flag date of birth  FIE licence

 45  YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988  06071988001

 451  BAK Adrian USA 19/7/1991  19071991000

 192  BAK Daniel USA 12/11/1988  12111988001

 380  OCHOCKI Aleksander USA 15/5/1990  15051990000

 86  SPEAR Jeff USA 28/6/1988  28061988000
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 number  name and first name country flag date of birth  FIE licence

 3  GU Bon Gil KOR 27/4/1989  27041989002

 30  SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR 22/7/1984  22071984000

 45  YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988  06071988001

 47  PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21/2/1989  21021989002

 55  TRICARICO Marco ITA 26/8/1985  26081985000

 63  BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16/1/1986  16011986001

 66  LOW Ho Tin HKG 16/6/1992  16061992001

 71  MIRACCO Luigi ITA 7/1/1988  07011988000

 74  HE Wei CHN 3/8/1988  03081988007

 79  MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 8/4/1988  08041988008

 83  TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17/8/1987  17081987003

 85  O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 17/4/1988  17041988000

 86  SPEAR Jeff USA 28/6/1988  28061988000

 110  GALL Csaba Norbert HUN 28/4/1989  28041989001

 112  BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989  29071989000

 114  REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 11/7/1990  11071990000

 118  GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986  13111986000

 137  MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG 11/3/1992  11031992005

 138  GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA 15/1/1989  15011989003

 168  GANS Baptiste FRA 6/6/1990  06061990003

 171  IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993  13081993001

 184  SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13/2/1990  13021990001

 192  BAK Daniel USA 12/11/1988  12111988001

 194  HOU Mengjun CHN 12/11/1984  12111984005

 213  LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 8/2/1991  08021991000

 285  KOSMAN Michal POL 31/12/1988  31121988001

 369  MIYAYAMA Ryo JPN 25/8/1988  25081988001

 371  HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN 18/4/1986  18041986004

 372  GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP 22/8/1987  22081987002

 378  XIAO Yewei CHN 2/9/1987  02091987002

 379  ARAI Kohta JPN 6/1/1990  06011990003

 380  OCHOCKI Aleksander USA 15/5/1990  15051990000

 382  BALOK Maksim RUS 16/7/1991  16071991001

 389  VELIKIY Trofim RUS 7/9/1991  07091991001

 390  PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 3/12/1987  03121987000

 395  GANS Emmanuel FRA 26/10/1992  26101992002

 451  BAK Adrian USA 19/7/1991  19071991000

 468  MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA 22/3/1990  22031990001

 518  BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INA 17/3/1991  17031991002

 523  JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INA 9/9/1984  09091984005

 531  JAYAWIGUNA Idon INA 13/7/1987  13071987002

   BARRUYER Philemon FRA 5/12/1991  05121991000

   HEO Young Gu KOR 23/1/1990  23011990008

   HWANG Byung Yul KOR 30/4/1983  30041983006

   JAWAD Ahmad IRQ 17/5/1988  17051988003

   LIM Wilson Wei Sheng SIN 25/10/1987  25101987001
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   LIONG Ming Chang MAS 6/1/1989  06011989010

   MAYHEW Oliver Jacobus RSA 24/8/1990  24081990003

   OKUNEV Artur RUS 19/5/1993  19051993005

   POON Keng Yeow SIN 25/10/1988  25101988003

   XINHUA Ouyang CHN 11/10/1986  11101986002
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53 fencers

1 poules: round

53 fencers

8 poules (5 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

40 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 40 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  Yellow

Referee: CASARES Ignacio ESP, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS

 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL   V  V  1  3  V  1  3/6 0 20  

 XINHUA Ouyang CHN   4  V  4  V  4  V  3/6 6 27  

 LIONG Ming Chang MAS   0  2  0  0  3  4  0/6 -21 9  

 GU Bon Gil KOR   V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 18 30  

 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA   V  2  V  4  2  2  2/6 -3 20  

 GEMESI Csanad HUN   1  V  V  1  V  V  4/6 0 22  

 BALOK Maksim RUS   V  2  V  2  V  3  3/6 0 22  

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  Green

Referee: JIANG Yefei CHN

V/M ind. HS

 ARAI Kohta JPN   V  V  V  1  V  4/5 5 21  

 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR   4  V  V  V  V  4/5 10 24  

 VELIKIY Trofim RUS   2  2  V  4  V  2/5 -2 18  

 MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG   4  3  4  2  V  1/5 -2 18  

 BAZADZE Beka GEO   V  4  V  V  V  4/5 10 24  

 MAYHEW Oliver Jacobus RSA   1  0  1  0  2  0/5 -21 4  

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  Blue

Referee: ZHENG Kang Zhao HKG, ROVITTI Guillermo David ARG

V/M ind. HS

 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP   4  3  V  0  V  V  3/6 3 22  

 GALL Csaba Norbert HUN   V  2  V  V  V  3  4/6 5 25  

 YAGODKA Andriy UKR   V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 15 30  

 POON Keng Yeow SIN   1  0  1  2  0  0  0/6 -26 4  

 BARRUYER Philemon FRA   V  2  4  V  V  2  3/6 4 23  

 XIAO Yewei CHN   2  4  4  V  2  V  2/6 0 22  

 GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA   1  V  1  V  V  2  3/6 -1 19  

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  Red

Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan VIE

V/M ind. HS

 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR   2  1  V  V  V  2  3/6 1 20  

 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP   V  V  V  V  3  4  4/6 6 27  

 HWANG Byung Yul KOR   V  3  V  V  V  V  5/6 10 28  

 BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INA   1  3  3  2  V  1  1/6 -13 15  

 SPEAR Jeff USA   2  3  2  V  2  V  2/6 -6 19  

 OKUNEV Artur RUS   1  V  4  3  V  3  2/6 -4 21  

 GANS Baptiste FRA   V  V  3  V  3  V  4/6 6 26  

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  Yellow

Referee: QIAO Min CHN, LIU Shuang CHN

V/M ind. HS

 GANS Emmanuel FRA   V  V  3  4  V  3/5 6 22  

 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS   4  V  V  4  4  2/5 3 22  

 LIM Wilson Wei Sheng SIN   1  0  0  0  1  0/5 -23 2  

 TRICARICO Marco ITA   V  4  V  3  V  3/5 8 22  

 MIYAYAMA Ryo JPN   V  V  V  V  4  4/5 8 24  

 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR   1  V  V  1  V  3/5 -2 17  

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  Green

Referee: ZHAO Chuan Jie CHN

V/M ind. HS

 BAK Adrian USA   4  3  V  1  4  1/5 -7 17  

 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA   V  2  4  0  2  1/5 -11 13  

 HEO Young Gu KOR   V  V  V  3  1  3/5 0 19  

 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN   4  V  4  1  1  1/5 -9 15  

 BOYKO Dmytro UKR   V  V  V  V  V  5/5 18 25  

 HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN   V  V  V  V  2  4/5 9 22  

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  Blue

Referee: BOWERS Keith GBR

V/M ind. HS

 LOW Ho Tin HKG   1  2  V  V  V  3/5 -3 18  

 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA   V  2  V  1  V  3/5 4 18  

 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA   V  V  V  2  V  4/5 9 22  

 HOU Mengjun CHN   3  2  4  2  V  1/5 -7 16  

 BAK Daniel USA   4  V  V  V  V  4/5 13 24  

 JAYAWIGUNA Idon INA   4  1  0  3  1  0/5 -16 9  

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  Red

Referee: BECKER William USA, GUCLUER Ilgin TUR

V/M ind. HS

 JAWAD Ahmad IRQ   1  3  V  0  0  1/5 -14 9  

 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP   V  V  V  V  1  4/5 6 21  

 MIRACCO Luigi ITA   V  4  V  V  2  3/5 3 21  

 JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INA   3  2  2  2  0  0/5 -16 9  

 KOSMAN Michal POL   V  3  3  V  V  3/5 5 21  

 HE Wei CHN   V  V  V  V  4  4/5 16 24  

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 rankin name and first name country flag V/M ind. HS   

 1 GU Bon Gil KOR 1.000 18 30   

 2 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 1.000 18 25   

 3 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 1.000 15 30   

 4 HWANG Byung Yul KOR 0.833 10 28   

 5 HE Wei CHN 0.800 16 24   

 6 BAK Daniel USA 0.800 13 24   

 7 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.800 10 24   

 7 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR 0.800 10 24   

 9 HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN 0.800 9 22   

 9 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 0.800 9 22   

 11 MIYAYAMA Ryo JPN 0.800 8 24   

 12 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 0.800 6 21   

 13 ARAI Kohta JPN 0.800 5 21   

 14 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP 0.667 6 27   

 15 GANS Baptiste FRA 0.667 6 26   

 16 GALL Csaba Norbert HUN 0.667 5 25   

 17 GEMESI Csanad HUN 0.667 0 22   

 18 TRICARICO Marco ITA 0.600 8 22   

 19 GANS Emmanuel FRA 0.600 6 22   

 20 KOSMAN Michal POL 0.600 5 21   

 21 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA 0.600 4 18   

 22 MIRACCO Luigi ITA 0.600 3 21   

 23 HEO Young Gu KOR 0.600 0 19   

 24 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 0.600 -2 17   

 25 LOW Ho Tin HKG 0.600 -3 18   

 26 XINHUA Ouyang CHN 0.500 6 27   

 27 BARRUYER Philemon FRA 0.500 4 23   

 28 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 0.500 3 22   

 29 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 0.500 1 20   

 30 BALOK Maksim RUS 0.500 0 22   

 31 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 0.500 0 20   

 32 GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA 0.500 -1 19   

 33 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 0.400 3 22   

 34 VELIKIY Trofim RUS 0.400 -2 18   

 35 XIAO Yewei CHN 0.333 0 22   

 36 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA 0.333 -3 20   

 37 OKUNEV Artur RUS 0.333 -4 21   

 38 SPEAR Jeff USA 0.333 -6 19   

 39 MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG 0.200 -2 18   

 40 BAK Adrian USA 0.200 -7 17   

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 41 HOU Mengjun CHN 0.200 -7 16   

 42 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 0.200 -9 15   

 43 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 0.200 -11 13   

 44 JAWAD Ahmad IRQ 0.200 -14 9   

 45 BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INA 0.167 -13 15   

 46 JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INA 0.000 -16 9   

 46 JAYAWIGUNA Idon INA 0.000 -16 9   

 48 LIONG Ming Chang MAS 0.000 -21 9   

 49 MAYHEW Oliver Jacobus RSA 0.000 -21 4   

 50 LIM Wilson Wei Sheng SIN 0.000 -23 2   

 51 POON Keng Yeow SIN 0.000 -26 4   

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 1 GU Bon Gil KOR

 64 --------- ---

 33 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS

 32 GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA    15/8

 17 GEMESI Csanad HUN

 48 --------- ---

 49 --------- ---

 16 GALL Csaba Norbert HUN

 9 HAMAR Balazs Pal HUN

 56 --------- ---

 41 --------- ---

 24 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR

 25 LOW Ho Tin HKG

 40 BAK Adrian USA    15/10

 57 --------- ---

 8 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR

 5 HE Wei CHN

 60 --------- ---

 37 OKUNEV Artur RUS

 28 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP    15/14

 21 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA

 44 --------- ---

 53 --------- ---

 12 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP

 13 ARAI Kohta JPN

 52 --------- ---

 45 --------- ---

 20 KOSMAN Michal POL

 29 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR

 36 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA    15/11

 61 --------- ---

 4 HWANG Byung Yul KOR

GU Bon Gil

IBRAGIMOV Kamil

   15/7

GEMESI Csanad

GALL Csaba Norbert

   15/4

HAMAR Balazs Pal

O'CONNELL Alexander

   9/4

LOW Ho Tin

SHTURBABIN Oleh

   15/11

HE Wei

OKUNEV Artur

   15/6

MIRAMON CHOY Romain

LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro

   15/8

ARAI Kohta

KOSMAN Michal

   15/14

PUNDYK Dmytro

HWANG Byung Yul

   15/11

GU Bon Gil

GALL Csaba Norbert

   15/11

O'CONNELL Alexander

SHTURBABIN Oleh

   15/10

HE Wei

LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro

   15/5

ARAI Kohta

HWANG Byung Yul

   15/4

GU Bon Gil

SHTURBABIN Oleh

HE Wei

HWANG Byung Yul
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 3 YAGODKA Andriy UKR

 62 --------- ---

 35 XIAO Yewei CHN

 30 BALOK Maksim RUS    15/13

 19 GANS Emmanuel FRA

 46 --------- ---

 51 --------- ---

 14 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco ESP

 11 MIYAYAMA Ryo JPN

 54 --------- ---

 43 --------- ---

 22 MIRACCO Luigi ITA

 27 BARRUYER Philemon FRA

 38 SPEAR Jeff USA    15/12

 59 --------- ---

 6 BAK Daniel USA

 7 BAZADZE Beka GEO

 58 --------- ---

 39 MULERO Guido Eduardo ARG

 26 XINHUA Ouyang CHN    15/6

 23 HEO Young Gu KOR

 42 --------- ---

 55 --------- ---

 10 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA

 15 GANS Baptiste FRA

 50 --------- ---

 47 --------- ---

 18 TRICARICO Marco ITA

 31 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL

 34 VELIKIY Trofim RUS    15/13

 63 --------- ---

 2 BOYKO Dmytro UKR

YAGODKA Andriy

BALOK Maksim

   15/6

GANS Emmanuel

GARCIA MIGUEL Marco

   15/12

MIYAYAMA Ryo

MIRACCO Luigi

   15/10

BARRUYER Philemon

BAK Daniel

   15/9

BAZADZE Beka

XINHUA Ouyang

   15/11

HEO Young Gu

MUROLO Massimiliano

   15/8

GANS Baptiste

TRICARICO Marco

   15/6

REGULEWSKI Maciej

BOYKO Dmytro

   15/14

YAGODKA Andriy

GANS Emmanuel

   15/12

MIRACCO Luigi

BARRUYER Philemon

   15/7

XINHUA Ouyang

MUROLO Massimiliano

   15/2

TRICARICO Marco

BOYKO Dmytro

   15/12

YAGODKA Andriy

MIRACCO Luigi

MUROLO Massimiliano

TRICARICO Marco
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 1 GU Bon Gil KOR

 8 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKR    15/6

 5 HE Wei CHN

 4 HWANG Byung Yul KOR    15/11

 3 YAGODKA Andriy UKR

 6 MIRACCO Luigi ITA    15/12

 7 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA

 2 TRICARICO Marco ITA    15/12

GU Bon Gil

HE Wei

   15/9

YAGODKA Andriy

MUROLO Massimiliano

   15/8

GU Bon Gil

YAGODKA Andriy

   15/11

YAGODKA Andriy
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 1 YAGODKA Andriy  UKR  06071988001

 2 GU Bon Gil  KOR  27041989002

 3 HE Wei  CHN  03081988007

 3 MUROLO Massimiliano  ITA  08041988008

 5 HWANG Byung Yul  KOR  30041983006

 6 SHTURBABIN Oleh  UKR  22071984000

 7 TRICARICO Marco  ITA  26081985000

 8 MIRACCO Luigi  ITA  07011988000

 9 BOYKO Dmytro  UKR  16011986001

 10 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro  ESP  08021991000

 11 ARAI Kohta  JPN  06011990003

 12 GALL Csaba Norbert  HUN  28041989001

 13 GANS Emmanuel  FRA  26101992002

 14 O'CONNELL Alexander  GBR  17041988000

 15 XINHUA Ouyang  CHN  11101986002

 16 BARRUYER Philemon  FRA  05121991000

 17 BAK Daniel  USA  12111988001

 18 BAZADZE Beka  GEO  29071989000

 19 HAMAR Balazs Pal  HUN  18041986004

 20 MIYAYAMA Ryo  JPN  25081988001

 21 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco  ESP  22081987002

 22 GANS Baptiste  FRA  06061990003

 23 GEMESI Csanad  HUN  13111986000

 24 KOSMAN Michal  POL  31121988001

 25 MIRAMON CHOY Romain  FRA  22031990001

 26 HEO Young Gu  KOR  23011990008

 27 LOW Ho Tin  HKG  16061992001

 28 PUNDYK Dmytro  UKR  21021989002

 29 BALOK Maksim  RUS  16071991001

 30 REGULEWSKI Maciej  POL  11071990000

 31 IBRAGIMOV Kamil  RUS  13081993001

 32 OKUNEV Artur  RUS  19051993005

 33 PEREZ GARROTE Raul  ESP  03121987000

 34 GUZENSKI Tywilliam  BRA  15011989003

 35 VELIKIY Trofim  RUS  07091991001

 36 XIAO Yewei  CHN  02091987002

 37 OCHOCKI Aleksander  USA  15051990000

 38 SPEAR Jeff  USA  28061988000

 39 MULERO Guido Eduardo  ARG  11031992005

 40 BAK Adrian  USA  19071991000

 41 HOU Mengjun  CHN  12111984005

 42 TOKUNAN Kenta  JPN  17081987003

 43 SBRAGIA Stefano  ITA  13021990001

 44 JAWAD Ahmad  IRQ  17051988003

 45 BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko  INA  17031991002

 46 JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin  INA  09091984005



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 SMS-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Document engarde-escrime.com

15/08/2011 15:44

page 2/2

 ranking name and first name  country flag  FIE licence

 46 JAYAWIGUNA Idon  INA  13071987002

 48 LIONG Ming Chang  MAS  06011989010

 49 MAYHEW Oliver Jacobus  RSA  24081990003

 50 LIM Wilson Wei Sheng  SIN  25101987001

 51 POON Keng Yeow  SIN  25101988003




